High Team Overall (scoring the top 5 per team)

Place Team Team Members Score
Tie Breaker(s)
1 Hutch 1 Shayne Myers ( 747) 3754
Cody Lafrentz ( 753)
Cody Boden ( 746)
Wyatt Durst ( 760)
Shilo Schaake ( 748)
Coach: Ben Williams
2 Illinois Central Blue Evan Dietz ( 748) 3735
Jacob Hinshaw ( 763)
Garrett Lowes ( 752)
Jacob Pettigrew ( 739)
Chase Taylor ( 733)
Coach: Blake Lehman
3 ITlinois Central Gold Amber Ferrell ( 759) 3697
Derek Henningsen ( 729)
Samuel Lawrence ( 743)
Josie Rinehold ( 741)
Daniel Young ( 725)
Coach: Blake Lehman
4 BHE Freshman Black Lucas Wisnefski ( 748) 3688
Adam Gradert ( 740)
Cole Thomas ( 748)
Tiffany Tomlin ( 707)
Blake Hennenfint ( 745)
Coach: Gadert/Hoge
5 Hutch 3 Rachael Drumm ( 743) 3684
Blake Hopkins ( 738)
Ty Wickline ( 727)
Hadley Schotte ( 726)
Chase Ratliff ( 750)
Coach: Ben Williams
6 Casper College Logan Despain ( 737) 3665
Shanan Davey ( 750)
Brooke Juma ( 733)
Cole McKenney ( 719)
Eli Nielsen ( 726)
Coach: Dr Jeremy Burkett
7 Hutch 4 Hunter Frobose ( 718) 3635

Caitlin Dreher

715)



10

11

12

13

14

Coach: Ben Williams

Hutch 2

Coach: Ben Williams

Illinois Central Red

Coach: Blake Lehman

Casper College Red

Riley Donkers
Michael Loughridge
Toby Noble

Kyle Cavalli
Mitch Layfield
Tayler Gall
Megan Homolka
Mindy Cook

Matthew Miller
Abigail Taylor
Carter Gualandri
Megan Mench
Brock Wilt

John Eilertson
Kelsi Klaahsen
Alexi Goodnow
Alexis Andrews
Justin Terry

Coach: Dr Jeremy Burkett

Colby Comm Coll 1

Coach: Jason Bowey

BHE Gold

Coach: Gadert/Hoge

NCTA Black

Coach: Smith/Hinrichs

BHE Maroon

Dallin Brady
Elizabeth Krajewski
Kyle Pedersen

Kylor Yohn

Kyler Berning

Devon Boyer
Brittany Luttrell
James Dobbell
Ross Helms
Stetson Bryson

Emilye Vales
Eleanor Aufdenkamp
braden Wilke

Joe Calvo
Katharine Schudel

Katie Romzek
Morgan Carrick
Heath Borders

A~ N~~~ A~ N~~~ ~ N~~~ ~ N~~~ A~ N~~~

~ N~~~

3630

3614

3591

3554

3546

3533

3518
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16

17

18

19

20

21

Coach: Gadert/Hoge

Hutch 5

Coach: Ben Williams

Joliet Junior College

Coach: Patrick Kelly

Northeast Comm Red

Coach: Mike Roeber

NCTA Red

Coach: Smith/Hinrichs

Eastern Wyo Lancers

Aleck Main
Emily Schultz

Campbell Martin
Ryan Koons
Edward Spencer
Hayden Echols
Brady McCombs

Brant Baudino
Emily Bernard
Trent Bertsche
Nick Roach
Riley Johnson

Jordan Nelson
Justin Lurz

Colin Roeber
Stephanie Kersten
Karly Jensen

Dean Fleer
Wyatt Duskie
Nathan Lashley
Sam Seberger
Max Melvin

Kaycee Gobble
Shelby Cranston
Kort Gartrell
Jory Carson
Santiago Ramos

Coach: Dr Georgia Younglove

Southwestern CC

Tyler Waddingham
Whitney Bayles
Carter Cooley
James Evans
Hunner Siefkas

Coach: Susannah Miller

Laramie Cty Comm 1

Dalin Hughes
Tessa Brown
Lonnie Lewis
Savannah Birkle

A~ N~~~ A~ N~~~ A~ N~~~ A~ N~~~ A~ N~~~ A~ N~~~

—~ e~~~

3491

3490

3431

3396

3279

3243

3203



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Shelby Batson
Coach: Matthew Morrison

BobAnn Sinks
Tracy Austin
Jaxson Heyrend
Hunter Hill
Courtney LaMont
Coach: Dr Georgia Younglove

Eastern Wyo Black

Colby Comm Coll 2 Katie Shafer
Josilyn Lutze
Maria Coker

Coach: Jason Bowey

BHE White
Tyler Violet
John Walker
Coach: Gadert/Hoge

Laramie Cty Comm 2 Brianna Jolley

Cody Whitehead
Coach: Matthew Morrison

Hutch 6
Casey Bradshaw
Coach: Ben Williams

Alec Thornton Alec Thornton
Coach: Dr Jeremy Burkett

Kaitlyn Hokanson Kaitlyn Hokanson
Coach: Dr Jeremy Burkett

Ross Slagowski Ross Slagowski
Coach: Dr Jeremy Burkett

Kaitlyn Hildebrand
Coach: Blake Lehman

Kaitlyn Hildebrand

Mikayln White
Coach: Blake Lehman

Mikayln White

Blake Turrentine Blake Turrentine
Coach: Dr Jeremy Burkett

Northeast Comm Black
Emily Hausmann
Coach: Mike Roeber

A~ N~~~

635)

652)
597)
640)
543)
569)

692)
712)
633)

658)
641)

625)
621)

739)

733)

726)

709)

702)

676)

665)

636)

3001

2037

1299

1246

739

733

726

709

702

676

665

636



34 Ashley Reese Ashley Reese ( 608) 608
Coach: Dr Georgia Younglove



